Endergebnis der Wahl zum 6. Sachsischen Landtag am 31. August 2014

Wahlkreis 22 Mittelsachsen 5 im Landkreis Mittelsachsen

Wahlb. insges.

Wahler

Ungiiltige Direktstimmen
Giltige Direktstimmen
Wahlbeteiligung

Direktstimmen
Schmidt, Thomas (CDU) 11.092
Sobolewski, Robert (DIE LINKE) 4.689
Bork, Oliver (SPD) 3.483
Brautigam, Uwe (FDP) 1.119
Giinther, Wolfram (GRUNE) 1.052
Trautmann, Stefan (NPD) 1.354
--- 0
Hopke, Christoph (PIRATEN) 398
Thron, Jonathan (BuSo) 240
--- 0
--- 0
--- 0
--- 0
--- 0

47.851
23.925
498
23.427
90,00 %

Anteil

47,35 %
20,02 %
14,87 %
4,78 %
4,49 %
5,78 %
0,00 %
1,70%
1,02%
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %

Wahlb. insges.

Wahler

Ungiiltige Listenstimmen
Giltige Listenstimmen
Wahlbeteiligung

CDU

DIE LINKE

SPD

FDP

GRUNE

NPD
Tierschutzpartei
PIRATEN

BuSo

DSU

AfD

pro Deutschland
FREIE WAHLER
Die PARTEI

Listenstimmen

10.888
4.114
2.844

925
751
1.062
209
152
41

23
2.112
4d
322
106

47.851
23.925
332
23.593
50,00 %

Anteil

46,15 %
17,44 %
12,05 %
3,92 %
3,18 %
4,50 %
0,89 %
0,64 %
0,17 %
0,10%
8,95 %
0,19%
1,36 %
0,45%



